
1.
Find the 
service area 
you will be 
traveling in.

2. Determine the 
time and bus 
stops you will 
be using.

3. Find the Bus 
Number(s) you will 
be traveling on.





SERVICE AREA 1
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Angelica • Belmont 

Scio • Wellsville

Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 5 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 6:07a 3:16p

Best Inn/West (Wlsv) 6:08a 3:17p

Budget Inn (Wlsv) 6:10a 3:19p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 3:24p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 3:26p

Trout Run (Stannards) 7:15a 8:51a 5:11p 6:42p

Short's Deli (Stannards) 2:06p

Dollar General/Dunkin (Wlsv) 6:13a 3:28p

E. State/Main St (Wlsv) 6:15a 7:22a 8:58a 10:31a 11:35a 12:57p 2:13p 3:30p 5:17p 6:48p

Episcopal Church (Wlsv) 6:17a 7:24a 9:00a 10:33a 11:37a 12:59p 2:18p 3:32p 5:19p 6:50p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 7:28a 9:04a 10:37a 11:41a 1:03p 2:22p 3:36p 5:23p 6:54p

ACASA (WLSV) 9:05a 10:38a 11:42a 1:04p 2:23p 3:37p 5:24p 6:55p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)
7:29a BREAK 10:40a 11:43a BREAK 2:24p 3:38p 5:25p BREAK

9:09a 1:39p 7:26p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 6:21a 7:32a 9:11a 10:42a 11:45a 1:42p 2:26p 3:40p 5:27p 7:27p

N. Brooklyn / Madison St. (Wlsv) 11:47a

E. State/Main St (Wlsv) 10:46a 1:47p

Episcopal Church (Wlsv) 10:48a 1:49p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 1:53p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 1:56p

VA Healthcare Clinic (Scio) 9:18a 10:55a 11:52a 2:04p 3:47p 5:34p

The Library (Scio) 6:25a 7:40a 9:22a 10:59a 11:56a 2:08p 3:51p 5:38p 7:35p

ACCESS Center (Belmont) 9:29a 11:06a 12:03p 2:15p 3:58p 5:45p

Belmont Hotel (Belmont) 6:33a 7:47a 9:31a 11:08a 12:05p 2:17p 4:00p 5:47p 7:42p 6:41p

County Court House (Belmont) 7:48a 9:32a 11:09a 12:06p 2:18p 4:01p 5:48p

BOCES (Belmont) 7:52a 12:10p 2:22p 4:05p 5:52p

Cornell Coop Ext. (Belmont) 7:53a 12:11p 2:23p 4:06p 5:53p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Belmont) 7:57a 9:35a 11:12a 12:15p 2:27p 4:10p 5:57p 7:46p 6:45p

Literacy West NY (Belmont) 7:59a 9:37a 11:14a 12:17p 2:29p 4:12p 4:19p 5:59p

Office for the Aging (Belmont)
6:43a 8:06a 9:43a 11:17a 12:39p 2:35p BREAK 4:25p 6:04p 7:52p 6:51p

4:25p

Grange (Angelica) 12:29p 2:45p 6:14p

Going Towards Wellsville/Stannards from Belmont - Monday - Friday= Hub Location

Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 5 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:35a 8:06a 8:06a 9:43a 10:33a 12:08p 1:41p 4:05p 4:25p 5:59p 6:21p

Grange (Angelica) 7:54a 10:43a 5:48p 6:31p

Literacy West NY (Belmont) 8:11a 9:47a 10:56a 12:13p 1:46p 4:09p 4:30p 6:04p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Belmont) 6:40a 8:13a 9:49a 10:58a 12:15p 1:48p 4:11p 4:32p 6:06p 7:08p

County Court House (Belmont) 6:43a 8:16a 9:52a 11:00a 12:18p 1:51p 4:14p 4:35p 6:09p 7:11p

American Legion (Belmont) 6:44a 8:17a 9:53a 11:01a 12:19p 1:52p 4:15p 4:36p 6:10p 6:41p 7:12p

ACCESS Center (Belmont) 8:19a 9:55a 11:02a 12:21p 1:54p 4:17p 4:38p 6:12p

The Store (Scio) 6:51a 8:26a 10:02a 11:09a 12:28p 2:01p 4:45p 6:19p 7:19p

VA Healthcare Clinic (Scio) 8:31a 10:07a 11:13a 12:33p 2:06p 4:50p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 7:01a 8:37a 10:12a 11:19a 12:39p 2:12p 4:56p 6:27p

ACASA (Wlsv) 7:02a 8:38a 10:13a 11:20a 12:40p 2:13p 4:57p 6:28p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 7:03a 8:40a 10:15a 11:21a 12:42p 1:54p 2:14p 4:58p 6:29p 7:27p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 7:04a 8:41a 10:17a 11:22a 12:43p 1:56p 2:16p 5:00p 6:31p 7:30p

Highland Pointe (Wlsv) 7:06a 8:43a 10:21a 11:24a 12:45p 1:58p 5:02p 6:33p

N. Brooklyn / Stevens St. (Wlsv) 7:08a 8:45a 10:23a 11:26a 12:47p 2:00p 5:04p 6:35p

Wellsville Marathon (Wlsv) 2:18p 7:34p

Stillwater Pizza (Wlsv) 2:20p 7:36p

Alfred Tech (Wlsv) 7:11a 8:46a 10:24a 11:29a 12:50p 2:03p 2:23p 5:06p 6:37p 7:39p

Trout Run (Stannards) 7:15a 8:51a 2:28p 5:11p 6:42p 7:44p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 2:36p 7:52p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 2:38p 7:54p

Alstom 417 (Wlsv) 2:43p 7:58p

Best Inn/East (Wlsv) 2:44p 7:59p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 2:45p 8:00p

Going Towards Belmont from Wellsville/Stannards - Monday - Friday

05/24/2022



CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

SERVICE AREA 2 Bolivar • Richburg • Ceres

Olean • Wellsville

Going towards Olean from Wellsville: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Wellsville from Olean - Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 9:06a

N. Brooklyn / Stevens St. (Wlsv) 9:08a

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 5:30a 2:34p

Best Inn/West (Wlsv) 5:31a 2:35p

Budget Inn (Wlsv) 5:33a 2:37p

Dollar General/Dunkin (Wlsv) 5:36a 2:40p

E. State & Main St (Wlsv) 5:38a 9:10a 2:42p

Epsicopal Church (Wlsv) 5:40a 9:12a 2:44p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 5:43a 11:43a 2:48p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 5:45a 9:16a 11:30a 2:50p 5:27p

Clarity (Wlsv) 9:17a 2:51p

ACASA (Wlsv) 9:18a 2:52p

Post Office (Allentown) 5:56a 9:28a 11:54a 3:02p 5:37p

Town Hall (Richburg) 6:08a 9:40a 12:06p 3:14p

Shop 'n Save (Bolivar) 6:13a 9:46a 12:11p 3:19p 5:46p

Town Hall (L.Genesee) 6:18a 9:51a 12:16p 3:24p 5:51p

Dave's Diner (Ceres) 6:24a 9:57a 12:22p 3:30p 5:57p

Fire House (Portville) 6:31a 10:04a 12:29p 3:37p 6:06p

Archbishop Walsh (Olean) 3:55p

Dresser Rand (Olean) 6:49a

Walmart (Olean) 6:56a 3:59p

Dresser Rand (Olean) 4:05p

Archbishop Walsh (Olean) 6:58a

YMCA (Olean) 7:05a 4:07p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 7:10a 10:21a 12:50p 4:14p 6:22p

Mall (Olean) 7:15a 10:26a 12:46p 4:19p 6:27p

Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2

Archbishop Walsh (Olean) 6:58a 3:55p

Walmart (Olean) 3:59p

Dresser Rand (Olean) 4:05p

YMCA (Olean) 7:05a 4:07p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 7:10a 10:21a 12:50p 4:14p

Mall (Olean) 7:15a 10:26a 12:46p 4:19p 6:30p

Portville Plaza (Portville) 7:31a 10:42a 1:07p 4:35p 6:46p

Dave's Diner (Ceres) 7:38a 10:49a 1:14p 4:42p 6:54p

Town Hall (L.Genesee) 7:44a 10:55a 1:20p 4:48p 7:00p

Library (Bolivar) 7:49a 11:01a 1:25p 4:53p 7:05p

Town Hall/School (Richburg) 7:55a 11:07a 1:31p 4:59p

Post Office (Allentown) 8:06a 11:18a 1:42p 5:10p 7:16p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 8:15a 1:52p 5:19p

ACASA (Wlsv) 8:16a 11:28a 1:53p 5:20p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)
8:17a 11:30a 1:54p BREAK 7:25p

5:27p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 8:19a 11:33a 1:56p 7:27p

Wellsville Marathon (Wlsv) 8:23a 11:37a 2:00p 7:31p

Stillwater Pizza (Wlsv) 8:25a 11:39a 2:02p 7:33p

N. Brooklyn / Stevens St. (Wlsv) 11:42a

Alstom 417 (Wlsv) 2:08p 7:38p

Best Inn/East (Wlsv) 2:09p 7:39p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 2:10p 7:40p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv)
BREAK

9:06a

05/24/2022



SERVICE AREA 3
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Angelica • Belmont 

Friendship • Cuba

Going Towards Belmont/Angelica from Cuba: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Cuba from Belmont/Angelica: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Bus 1 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 6:15a 6:20a

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

6:16a 6:21a 7:15a 10:06a 11:40a BREAK 3:40p 6:01p 6:45p

1:21p

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 7:18a 10:08a 11:43a 3:35p 5:54p

Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba) 7:20a 10:10a 11:45a 3:37p 5:56p

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 7:23a 11:48a 3:44p 5:59p

Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba) 6:23a 7:25a 10:12a 11:50a 1:23p 4:04p 6:03p 6:43p

Friendship Car Wash (Friendship) 6:30a 7:34a 10:21a 11:58a 1:30p 4:14p 6:10p 6:54p

Main/Sunnyside (Friendship) 6:26a 6:32a 7:36a 10:23a 12:00p 1:32p 4:16p 6:12p 6:56p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 10:33a 4:25p

Grange (Angelica) 6:47a 7:54a 10:43a 4:35p 6:31p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:35a 6:57a 8:06a 12:08p 1:41p 6:21p

Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 4

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:04p

Grange (Angelica) 7:54a 12:29p 6:14p 6:31p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:43a 8:06a 9:43a 11:17a 12:39p 4:25p 6:21p 7:52p

Main/Baxter Pl (Friendship) 6:52a 8:15a 9:52a 11:27a 12:49p 4:34p 6:34p 6:59p 8:00p

Miller & Brandes (Friendship) 6:54a 8:17a 9:54a 11:29a 12:51p 4:36p 6:36p 7:01p 8:02p

Cuba Library (Cuba) 7:02a 8:26a 10:01a 11:38a 1:00p 4:44p 6:43p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

BREAK 8:29a 10:03a 11:40a 1:03p 4:46p 6:45p 7:10p 8:11p

7:15a

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 7:18a 8:32a 11:43a 1:06p 4:49p

Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba) 7:20a 8:34a 11:45a 1:08p 4:51p

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 7:23a 11:48a 1:11p 4:53p

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 7:11p 8:12p

09/13/2021



SERVICE AREA 4
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Angelica • Belmont • Belfast 

Houghton • Fillmore • Short Tract

Going Towards Fillmore from Belmont: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Belmont from Fillmore: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Belmont from Short Tract/Angelica: Monday - Friday

Going Towards Short Tract/Angelica from Belmont: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 4 Bus 1

Fire Dept. (Short Tract) 9:03a 5:02p

CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract) 9:11a 4:54p

CR 15/Old State (Angelica) 9:16a 4:49p

East Main/North St (Angelica) 9:28a 4:39p

Grange (Angelica) 6:47a 7:54a 9:31a 10:43a 12:29p 2:45p 5:48p 6:31p

CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica) 9:34a

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 7:57a 8:06a 9:43a 12:39p 4:05p 5:59p

American Legion (Belmont) 11:01a 4:15p 6:10p 6:41p

Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 1

Belmont Hotel (Belmont) 12:05p 2:17p 5:47p

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 8:27a 10:33a 12:39p 2:35p 4:25p 6:04p 6:21p

Grange (Angelica) 9:31a 10:43a 12:29p 2:45p 4:35p 6:14p 6:31p

East Main/North St (Angelica) 9:28a 4:39p

CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica) 9:20a 4:43p

CR 15/Old State (Angelica) 9:16a 4:49p

CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract) 9:11a 4:54p

Fire Dept. (Short Tract) 9:03a 5:02p

Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 4

Office for the Aging (Belmont) 6:57a 8:27a 2:35p 4:25p

Belfast Manor (Belfast) 7:06a 8:36a 2:57p

Town Park/Main St (Belfast) 7:07a 8:37a 2:58p

Fire Department (Oramel) 7:10a 8:40a 3:01p

Mini Mart (Caneadea) 7:13a 8:43a 3:05p

Mini Mart (Houghton) 7:17a 8:47a

Houghton Academy 7:19a

Houghton College Campus Center 7:21a

Parking Lot Houghton Facilities Bldg. 7:23a 8:49a 3:09p

Dollar General (Fillmore)
7:29a 8:55a BREAK 5:13p

3:31p

Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 4

Dollar General (Fillmore) 7:29a 8:55a 3:31p 5:13p

Houghton College Campus Center 3:38p 5:20p

Houghton Academy 3:41p 5:23p

River Dog Fly Shop (Houghton) 7:35a 3:43p 5:25p

Town Hall (Caneadea) 7:39a 3:47p 5:29p

Fire Department (Oramel) 7:43a 3:51p 5:33p

American Legion/Main St. (Belfast) 7:46a 3:54p 5:36p

Belfast Manor (Belfast) 7:47a 3:55p 5:37p

Office for the Aging (Belmont)
BREAK 9:43a 4:05p 5:59p

8:27a

06/06/2022



SERVICE AREA 5
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Alfred • Andover 

Whitesville • Wellsville

Going Towards Wellsville from Alfred/Andover/Stannards/Whitesville: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Going Towards Alfred/Andover/Stannards/Whitesville from Wellsville: Monday - Friday

Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5

Maple Apts (Alfred) 7:39a 1:01p 4:45p

ASC Admin Building (Alfred) 7:41a 1:03p 4:47p

W. University/Main (Alfred) 7:43a 1:05p 4:49p

Tinkertown Hardware (Alfred Station) 7:48a 1:10p 4:54p

Maier's Market (Andover) 8:00a 1:22p 5:06p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 6:54a 11:42a

Best Inn/West (Wlsv) 6:55a 8:10a 11:43a 1:31p 5:16p

Budget Inn (Wlsv) 6:57a 8:11a 11:45a 1:32p 5:17p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 8:16a 1:37p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 8:19a 11:50a 1:39p

Carp. Commons/Wlsv Woods (Wlsv) 11:52a

Dollar General/Dunkin (Wlsv) 7:00a 8:25a 11:58a 1:45p

Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) 9:07a 2:57p

Trout Run (Stannards) 9:25a 3:17p

E. State/Main St (Wlsv) 7:02a 8:27a 9:30a 12:00p 1:47p 2:13p 3:22p 5:22p

Colony Park Apts (Wlsv) 9:33a 2:16p

Episcopal Church (Wlsv) 7:05a 8:29a 9:35a 12:03p 1:50p 2:18p 3:24p 5:25p

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 8:33a 12:07p 2:22p

ACASA (Wlsv) 8:34a 12:08p 2:23p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)
8:35a 9:39a 12:09p 1:54p 2:24p BREAK 5:29p

3:58p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 8:37a 9:42a 12:11p 1:56p 2:26p 5:32p

Highland Pointe (Wlsv) 1:58p

N. Brooklyn/Stevens St. (Wlsv) 2:00p

Alfred Tech (Wlsv) 2:03p

Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5

Clarity Wellness (Wlsv) 8:33a 12:07p 2:22p 3:58p

ACASA (Wlsv) 8:34a 12:08p 2:23p 3:59p

Save-A-Lot (Wlsv) 8:35a 9:39a 12:09p 1:54p 2:24p 4:00p 5:29p

Tops/YMCA (Wlsv) 8:37a 9:42a 12:11p 1:56p 2:26p 4:01p 5:32p

Highland Pointe (Wlsv) 1:58p

N. Brooklyn / Madison St. (Wlsv) 9:44a

Alfred Tech (Wlsv) 2:03p

Wellsville Marathon (Wlsv) 8:40a 9:45a 12:15p 2:30p 4:05p 5:35p

Stillwater Pizza (Wlsv) 8:42a 9:48a 12:18p 2:32p 4:07p 5:37p

Shorts Deli (Wlsv) 2:06p

Trout Run (Stannards) 8:47a 2:37p

Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) 9:07a 2:57p

Carp. Commons/Wlsv Woods (Wlsv) 4:13p

Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) 9:54a 12:24p 4:15p 5:43p

Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) 9:56a 12:26p 5:45p

Alstom 417 (Wlsv) 7:10a 10:01a 12:32P 4:20p 5:49p

Best Inn/East (Wlsv) 7:12a 10:02a 12:34p 4:21p 5:50p

Otis Eastern (Wlsv) 10:03a 5:51p

Maier's Market (Andover) 7:22a 12:44p 4:29p

Dollar General (Alfred Station) 7:34a 12:56p 4:40p

Maple Apts (Alfred) 7:39a 1:01p 4:45p

ASC Admin Building (Alfred) 7:41a 1:03p 4:47p

W. University/Main (Alfred) 7:43a 1:05p 4:49p

Tinkertown Hardware (Alfred Station) 7:48a 1:10p 4:54p

05/24/2022



SERVICE AREA 6
CALL CENTER - 585-593-1738

Cuba • Hinsdale • Olean

Going Towards Cuba/Black Creek from Olean: Monday - Friday

= Hub Location

Going Towards Olean From Cuba/Black Creek: Monday - Friday

Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 2:28p

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 11:04a 2:30p 4:53p

Post Office (Black Creek) 11:18a

Cuba Library (Cuba) 8:26a 10:01a 2:35p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

8:29a 10:03a BREAK 2:33p 4:55p

11:40a

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 8:32a 2:38p

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 8:34a 2:40p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Hinsdale) 8:45a 10:15a 11:58a 5:07p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 8:56a 10:27a 12:03p 3:07p 5:19p

Mall (Olean)

BREAK 10:33a 12:08p 3:02p BREAK

9:28a 5:30p

Walmart (Olean)

BREAK

12:32p

Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1

Walmart (Olean) 12:32p

YMCA (Olean) 12:38p

Mall (Olean) 9:28a 10:33a 12:46p 3:02p 5:30p

Olean Gen. Hospital (Olean) 9:31a 3:07p 5:32p

BOCES (Olean) 3:11p

Crosby's Mini Mart (Hinsdale) 9:39a 10:45a 12:52p 3:23p 5:43p

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 9:52a 10:57a 1:10p 3:35p 5:54p

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 9:54a 10:59a 1:12p 3:37p 5:56p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba) 11:02a

Giant Food Mart (Cuba) 9:58a 11:04a 1:15p 3:44p 5:59p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

BREAK 3:40p

10:06a

Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba) 10:08a

Erin Isle Apts (Cuba) 10:10a

Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba) 10:12a 4:04p

Post Office (Black Creek) 11:18a 3:53p

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)

BREAK 1:21p 6:01p

11:40a

ACT Terminal (Cuba) 1:22p

09/13/2021


